
MD du CDCO51
Mailly-Champagne 4.3.2023

CDCO51 Marne

Fiona SCHWENDIMAN
Pass' Découverte
Circuit : jaune
Distance : 2820m (Dénivelé 80m)
Temps : 1:19:09 (28'04"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Léo LELEU-VILLARS 0:35:57
2. Victor MAILFAIT 0:40:25
3. Valentin MICHEL 0:42:20

1. 75 00:04:37 221m 20'53"/km
2. 46 00:05:08 00:09:45 323m 15'54"/km
3. 41 00:05:26 00:15:11 320m 16'59"/km
4. 44 00:12:51 00:28:02 250m 51'24"/km
5. 61 00:10:41 00:38:43 285m 37'29"/km
6. 60 00:16:45 00:55:28 154m 108'46"/km
7. 65 00:05:02 01:00:30 253m 19'54"/km
8. 50 00:04:57 01:05:27 155m 31'56"/km
9. 35 00:04:47 01:10:14 180m 26'34"/km

10. 70 00:05:19 01:15:33 288m 18'28"/km
11. 71 00:02:16 01:17:49 187m 12'07"/km
12. 999 00:01:20 01:19:09 144m 9'16"/km
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